Chesham Bowling Club - Friday Night Animals Triples League

Fri 4 Aug
Fri 11 Aug
Fri 18 Aug
Fri 25 Aug
Fri 1 Sep

Cats
Kittens
Wolves
Wolves
Wolves

Team
Cats
Sloths
Elephants
Wolves
Kittens
Pumas

15-7
3-23
8-14
9-17
14-17
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Kittens
Wolves
Elephants
Sloths
Cats
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Wolves
Pumas
Pumas

Cats
Kittens
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14-10
7-9
10-18
11-15
3-27
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Pumas
Sloths
Kittens
Pumas
Sloths

Shots For

83
66
55
68
44
49

Elephants
Cats
Cats
Elephants
Elephants

Shots
Against
42

55

56

61

84

67

13-11
17-4
23-2
9-13
15-7

Diff

01 September 2023

Sloths
Elephants
Sloths
Kittens
Pumas

PTS
12
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